0�
ABG™II Modular
ABG™ I I Modular
Anatomic Reconstruction
0�
ABG™II Modular
Anatomic Reconstruction
The ABG™II Modular femoral com-

ABGII MIS Broach N°1 Left 4845-2-961
ABGII MIS Broach N°2 Left 4845-2-962
ABGII MIS Broach N°3 Left 4845-2-963
ABGII MIS Broach N°4 Left 4845-2-964
ABGII MIS Broach N°5 Left 4845-2-965
ABGII MIS Broach N°6 Left 4845-2-966
ABGII MIS Broach N°7 Left 4845-2-967
ABGII MIS Broach N°8 Left 4845-2-968
Tray / Case 4849-6-350
026
ABG™II Modular
ABG II Set 2	 Ref.
Tray / Case 4849-6-302
ABG Flexible Reamers
9mm MAL33000904002 (2224108)
10mm MAL33001004002 (2224110)
11mm MAL33001104002 (2224112)
12mm MAL33001204002 (2224114)
13mm MAL33001304002 (2224116)
14mm MAL33001440002 (2224118)
15mm MAL33001504002 (2224120)
16mm MAL33001604002 (2224122)
17mm MAL33001704002 (2224124)
18mm MAL33001804002 (2224126)
Diameter Gauge for ABGII Broaches and Flexible Reamers 4842-4-002
Flexible Reamer Guide ø3.2mm, L 520mm 4900-1-530
Trinkle female/Jacobs male Adaptor 0252-0-010
Femoral Impactor 4842-1-000